LED Module Trims Luminaire
Push-in
Lock
Unlock
Tool Free Installation
Oval PinholeRound Pinhole
1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.

1 2 4 53 6 7 8
COR 02 3505 90 1 XD 38EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Series
2. Size
02 - 2 inch Module
COR - Corla LED Module
90 - 90Ra
3. Wattage (single module)
08 - 8W05 - 5W
4. CCT
5. CRI
1 - 120-277V
XD - 0-10V/Triac Dimming
15 - 15° 24 - 24°
38 - 38° 55 - 55°
6. Voltage
7. Dimming
8. Beaming Angle
35 - 3500K
30 - 3000K27 - 2700K
DTW - 2000K-3000K dim to warm
40 - 4000K
CORR02-R-ADJ-OP-WH
Residential series, round trim, adjustable,
oval pinhole, white trim
*  White trim is standard finish. Customized finish color is
available at an additional fee.
COR02-HCB
Honeycomb Filter
COR02-BSL
Beam Soft Lens
Optical Accessory Options
AAL-EBU-AC08D-YYY
Remote 8W LED Emergency Battery Back-up 120-347V AC
* Emergency battery back-up is for 0-10V dimming only. One
emergency battery back-up is for one led down light fixture
only.
Emergency Battery Back-up Option
1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
3
2" Corla Downlight
Residential Series
15° 24° 38° 55°
15° 24° 38° 55°
All published luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory. IESNA
LM-79-08 specifies the entire luminaire as the source resulting in a fixture efficiency of 100%. Result may vary per actual
order.
PHOTOMETRY
5W
8W
Above test data is based on Round Pinhole Adjustable trim with 3000K 90CRI LED.
Above test data is based on Round Pinhole Adjustable trim with 3000K 90CRI LED.
LUMEN MULTIPLIERS
PERFORMANCE DATA
1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
4
2" Corla Downlight
Residential Series
BLUETOOTH PIR MOTION SENSOR
Bluetooth Mesh Control
BMS-L107D-PIR-1-BLE-KL-CM-B1
Bluemesh Economical Solution
Wireless Occupancy and Vacancy
Dimming Ceiling Sensor, 120-277V
Wireless SwitchBMWC-L104S-1-BLE-KL
Zone Controller 120-277V 20A
1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
5
2" Corla Downlight